ORASCOM DEVELOPMENT HOLDING AG

ORASCOM DEVELOPMENT HOLDING AG

ISIN: CH0038285679

Overview

2024/04/17 17:31:23

Price
4.37 CHF

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-2.89% (-0.13)

CH0038285679
ODHN

SIX Swiss Exchange

CHF
Other
Stock

269 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

4.30 CHF (2,700)
4.44 CHF (200)
4.50 CHF

4.54 CHF

4.16 CHF

4.50 CHF
4.296605 CHF
5,635
24,211.37

15

441

WKN: 3828567
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/15 =
2024/04/12 )
2024/04/05 =
2024/04/03 2
2024/04/03 =

Headline Download
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly e
Equity Weekly &
Global Equity Ratings &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0038285679&ID_NOTATION=22920147
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0038285679&ID_NOTATION=22920147
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2c1bd8c95a040b5dfb2d5ced1f283775a4eb478cc97d4e71eecb70227aa50039&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7ab9ae1e1fdce41a5&time=1713458720&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382382
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c85d7418780a944347502a3106e9df7a7c2823777256e6a3dab79c99a4a8b0a4&idfile=60186&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60186%2F2024-04-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=2b60cdec89f503188&time=1713458720&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fb44f1835b438d413efd7c316e804e126a56854fd6aed2242cda606eb0f8f1a2&idfile=60147&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60147%2F2024-04-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=3f364f0fc208dfa38&time=1713458720&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dc186128e0846c3247e2b053e3d37103871757b240edf54f76aab7c21aeb555a&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=eca5728e6c6e89677&time=1713458720&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e180d5cbbc81ad1eada1c5433dfd3d482d76d52eb983b835e40ece1c792e8818&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=78ec7996ae6e89642&time=1713458720&tool=RSC

ORASCOM DEVELOPMENT HOLDING AG

Details

2024/04/17 17:31:23

Price
4.37 CHF

Difference ©  -289%(-0.13)

General attributes

ISIN CH0038285679
Symbol ODHN
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector Other
Security type Stock

Market cap (m) 269 EUR

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 4.30 CHF (2,700)
Ask (Ask size) 4.44 CHF (200)
Open 4.50 CHF
High 4.54 CHF
Low 4.16 CHF
Close (prev. day) 4.50 CHF
VWAP 4.296605 CHF
Volume (pcs) 5,635
Trading volume 24,211.37
Number of trades 15
Last size 441
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -17.23% -35.55% -57.16%
Perf (abs.) -0.91 -2.41 -5.83
Beta 1.03 0.56 0.45
Volatility 44.25 44.81 37.14
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

4.93 CHF (2024/01/18
3.80 CHF (2024/02/27
7.30 CHF (2023/05/08
3.80 CHF (2024/02/27

Trading volume
(mio.)

SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/04/ 17:31 4.37 CHF 0.02

17

London Stock 2019/03/
Exchange 25

Frankfurt 2019/06/
28

- 2024/01/
16

16:05 16.85 CHF 0.00

16:33 13.42 EUR 0.01

18:00 4.597 CHF 0.00

4.43 CHF (4,920
4.41 CHF (9,443
4.58 CHF (6,174

)
)
)
5.37 CHF (5,384)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

15
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=22920147
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349822
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349822
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23363441
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407648799

ORASCOM DEVELOPMENT HOLDING AG

Company profile

Company Logo

ORASC%#M

DEVELOPMENT HOLDIMNG AL

Contact Details
ORASCOM DEVELOPMENT HOLDING AG

Gotthardstrasse 12 - 6460 Altdorf
Telefon: +41-41-874-17-17

Fax: +41-41-874-17-07

E-mail: info@orascomdh.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Omar El
Hamamsy

Ahmed
Dessouky

Ahmed
Shabana

Amr Samra
Ashraf Nessim
Maher
Maksoud
Marion Quidor

May Sami

Tarek
Gadallah

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Eskander
Tooma

Franz Egle

Jurgen
Fischer
Amine Tazi-
Riffi

Maria
Rioumine
Naguib
Sawiris

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar

3/3


mailto:info@orascomdh.com
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